—
o=
o
B
Ll
Y
<J
N
o
N
S
EE
<[
—
Pt
<[
—

FRASER VALLEY -3

Current as of February 2024. Source
www.fvreb.bc.ca

Brought to you by

.ReoIPoge

DELTA - NORTH

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 1,350,700

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 890,600

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 573,400

*percentages are comparisons to previous year figures

106
29

24

A

+55.9%

A

+107.1%

A

+8.8%

<

-42.9%

4

+16.7%

4

+8.3%

A

+50.0%

)

+66.7%

4

+2.4%

DETACHED

TOWNHOUSE

h
=
[
=
h
=
(= N
(=
T

SURREY - GENTRAL

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES
BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 1,511,300

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 831,400
TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 559,000

340
54

237
52

131
24

A

+34.4%

A

+157.1%

A

+8.4%

4

+6.8%

4

+36.8%

+6.5%

4

+56.0%

4

+60.0%

+5.4%



