## **DELTA - NORTH**

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	106	+55.9%
SALES	29	+107.1%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 1,350,700		+8.8%
TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	8	-42.9%
SALES	7	+16.7%

SALES	+16.7%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 890,600	+8.3%

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	24	+50.0%
SALES	5	+66.7%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ <b>573,400</b>		+2.4%

## **SURREY - CENTRAL**

C
$\blacksquare$

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	340	+34.4%
SALES	54	+157.1%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 1,511,300		+8.4%

## TOWNHOUSE

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	237	+6.8%
SALES	<b>52</b>	+36.8%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 831,400		+6.5%

	_
	_
	$\overline{}$
	_
	1
	$\cap$
	⋖

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	131	+56.0%
SALES	24	+60.0%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 559,000		+5.4%

Current as of February 2024. Source www.fvreb.bc.ca

Brought to you by

